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1 HODNIK

2 KUHINJA

3 DNEVNI BORAVAK I
TRPEZARIJA

6 LOĐA

4 SOBA

5 KUPATILO

LAMELA A
koef.%

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.75

-3% = 39.89m2
Stan dostupan:1,2,3,4,5 etaža.

r.broj NAZIV PROSTORIJE P stv./m2 P red./m2

1

2

3

4

5

6

HODNIK

KUHINJA

DNEVNI BORAVAK SA
TRPEZARIJOM

SOBA

KUPATILO

LOĐA

S9A


